Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

MAX1558(H).pdf
Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf Material Declaration MAX1558ETB+T.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Automotive USB Power.pdf Surge Testing Solid-State USB Switches and
Other O.pdf
Customers Also Interested in
MAX1557ETE
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX1557TB
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX1558TB
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX1558ETB+
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX1558HETB+
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX1557ETB+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC REG BCK ADJ/PROG 600MA
10TDFN
MAX1556ETB+
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX1558HETB-T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
USB SWITCHES WITH AUTORESET
MAX1557ETB
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
PWM STEP-DOWN DC-DC
CONVERTER
MAX1559ETE
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
5-OUTPUT POWER-MANAGEMENT IC
MAX155ACWI+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC ADC 8BIT SAR 28SOIC
MAX1556ETB+TG40
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
Note: